Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Faiello - (1521311) - Atlantis Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.78
1:09.22
2:38.69
5:42.47

49.00
1:34.53

34.70
1:19.59

36.88
1:18.72
2:45.37

2:52.31

SC Time

31.40
1:08.48
2:30.47
5:56.53

43.39
1:32.58
3:15.95

34.30
1:27.65
3:03.00

36.76
1:18.50
3:01.82
3:01.45

1:20.05

Converted
to SC

31.10
1:08.00
2:36.50
5:38.30

48.40
1:33.20

34.10
1:18.60

36.30
1:17.70
2:43.30
2:50.00

Converted
to LC

32.10
1:09.70
2:32.80
6:00.50

44.10
1:33.90
3:18.60

34.80
1:28.50
3:04.70

37.30
1:19.50
3:03.60
3:03.60

1:20.10

LC WA
Pts

284
310
265
265
148
217
264
239
260
281
309
289

SC WA
Pts

264
280
288
210
190
212
230
254
161
199
217
233
196
220
233

Date

25/02/24
23/03/24
10/02/24
13/01/24
23/09/23
11/02/24
24/03/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
24/03/24
28/04/24
27/04/24

Date

11/06/24
20/04/24
10/06/24
25/11/23
02/03/24
21/04/24
10/06/24
21/04/24
07/01/24
12/06/24
03/03/24
10/06/24
22/10/23
21/10/23
03/03/24

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
2024 Atlantis Long Distance Meet

Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

Meet

Atlantis Club Champs 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Atlantis Club Champs 2024

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Atlantis Club Champs 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Arun Tridents SC Splash Into 2024

Atlantis Club Champs 2024

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024
Atlantis Club Champs 2024

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Venue

Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Winchester
Winchester
Guildford
Winchester

Winchester

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Arun
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Horsham

Licence

SE240244
SE240177
SE240243
SE240294
SE231515
SE240243
SE240177
SE240685
SE240685
SE240177
SE240685
SE240685

License

SE240746
SE240684
SE240746
SE231038
SE240015
SE240684
SE240746
SE240684
SE240030
SE240746
SE240015
SE240746
SE231993
SE231993
SE240015
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